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Bus N155 Morden - Balham - Elephant & Castle - Westmin-
ster - Aldwych
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Direction
Aldwych / Bush House — Morden

56 stops

Open route schedule

Aldwych / Bush House

Savoy Street

Bedford Street

Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross

Whitehall / Horseguards Avenue

Horse Guards Parade

Westminster Station / Parliament Square

St Thomas' Hospital / County Hall

Lower Marsh

Lambeth North

St George's Circus

Elephant & Castle / London Rd

Elephant & Castle Station

Newington Butts

Penton Place

Kennington Station

Kennington Road Kennington

Camberwell New Road

Oval

Fentiman Road

Dorset Road

Route schedule
Aldwych / Bush House — Morden

Monday 00:12-23:52

Tuesday 00:12-23:52

Wednesday 00:12-23:52

Thursday 00:12-23:52

Friday 00:12-23:52

Saturday 00:12-23:52

Sunday 00:12-23:52

Route info

Direction: Aldwych / Bush House

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Albert Square

Lansdowne Way

Clapham Road / Stockwell Station

Union Road

Clapham North & High Street Stations

St Luke's Avenue

Nelson's Row

Clapham Common

Elms Road / Windmill On The Common

Lynette Avenue

Clapham South

Alderbrook Road

Balham New Road

Balham Station

Du Cane Court

Upper Tooting Park / Balham High Road

Tooting Bec Station

Dafforne Road

Lynwood Road (Sw17)

Broadwater Road

Tooting Broadway Station

Tooting Bwy /South Thames Coll

Nutwell Street

Longley Road

Walpole Road

Colliers Wood Station

Merton Abbey / Merton High Street

Merton High Street /Haydons Rd



South Wimbledon Station

Morden Rd / South Wimbledon Stn

Morden Road Tram Stop

Dorset Road Morden

Kenley Road (SM4)

London Road / Morden Station

Morden



Direction
Morden — Aldwych / Drury Lane

53 stops

Open route schedule

Morden

Dorset Road Morden

Morden Road Tram Stop

Morden Rd / South Wimbledon Stn

South Wimbledon Station

Merton High Street /Haydons Rd

Merton Abbey / Merton High Street

Colliers Wood Station

Walpole Road

Longley Road

Nutwell Street

Tooting Broadway Station

Broadwater Road

Hebdon Road

Lynwood Road (Sw17)

Tooting Bec Station

Upper Tooting Park / Balham High Road

Du Cane Court

Balham Station

Hildreth Street Market

Balham New Road

Alderbrook Road

Cathles Road

Clapham South

Lynette Avenue

Route schedule
Morden — Aldwych / Drury Lane

Monday 00:15-05:15

Tuesday 00:15-05:15

Wednesday 00:15-05:15

Thursday 00:15-05:15

Friday 00:15-05:15

Saturday 00:15-05:15

Sunday 00:15-05:15

Route info

Direction: Morden

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N155-3249579765-301178798


Elms Road / Windmill On The Common

Clapham Common

Nelson's Row

Clapham North & High Street Stations

Clapham Road / Bedford Road

Union Road

Stockwell Station

Lansdowne Way

Albert Square

Dorset Road

Fentiman Road

Oval

Kennington Park Road

Kennington Road Kennington

Kennington Station

Penton Place

Newington Butts

Elephant & Castle Station

London College of Comm

St Georges Rd/Imperial War Mus

Lambeth North

Lower Marsh

St Thomas' Hospital / County Hall

Westminster Station / Parliament Square

Horse Guards Parade

Charing Cross

Southampton Street / Covent Garden

Aldwych / Drury Lane



N155 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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